THE DATASHEET OF
AS1352
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems datasheet is still valid.
Contact information:

AS1352
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
9  Ordering Information
The AS1352 is available with preset LDO output voltages or customer-specific versions (with a minimum order quantity
of 30,000). Customer-specific devices are factory trimmed to the desired output voltage (see Table 5)
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Model  LDO Values Delivery Form Package
AS1352-T User-programmable LDO values. 1
1. The values are programmed via the AS1352 programming board.
Tape and Reel 12-pin QFN 4x4
AS1352V-T 2
2. Available upon request. Contact austriamicrosystems, AG for more information.
User-programmable LDO values. 1 Tape and Reel 16-pin QFN 3x3
AS1352-7BC0-T Factory-trimmed LDO values: VOUT1 = 2.5V, VOUT2 = 2.9V,
VOUT3 = 3.0V, VOUT4 = 1.8V Tape and Reel 12-pin QFN 4x4
AS1352-C0CF-T Factory-trimmed LDO values: VOUT1 = 3.0V, VOUT2 = 1.8V,
VOUT3 = 3.0V, VOUT4 = 3.3V Tape and Reel 12-pin QFN 4x4
AS1352-uxyz-T 3
3.  Customer-specific values are as follows:
u = Customer-specific VOUT1 value suffix.
x = Customer-specific VOUT2 value suffix.
y = Customer-specific VOUT3 value suffix.
z = Customer-specific VOUT4 value suffix.
Customer-specific factory-trimmed LDO values. Tape and Reel 12-pin QFN 4x4
AS1352V-uxyz-T 2, 3 Customer-specific factory-trimmed LDO values. Tape and Reel 16-pin QFN 3x3
Table 5.  Output Voltage Suffix Guide
Model uxyz Suffix Output Voltage
AS1352-uxyz
F 3.3V